Procedure file

Basic information

COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision ~ 1997/0244(COD)

procedure)
Regulation

Protection of consumers: liability for defective products (amend. Directive

85/374/EEC)

Subject

4.60.08 Safety of products and services, product liability

Key events
01/10/1997

20/10/1997

27/11/1997
18/05/1998
23/09/1998

23/09/1998

04/11/1998

05/11/1998
17/12/1998

14/01/1999

18/02/1999

18/02/1999

23/03/1999

23/03/1999
29/04/1999
10/05/1999
10/05/1999

04/06/1999

Legislative proposal published

Committee referral announced in
Parliament, 1st reading

Debate in Council

Debate in Council

Vote in committee, 1st reading

Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st
reading

Debate in Parliament

Decision by Parliament, 1st reading

Council position published

Committee referral announced in
Parliament, 2nd reading

Vote in committee, 2nd reading

Committee recommendation tabled for
plenary, 2nd reading

Debate in Parliament

Decision by Parliament, 2nd reading

Act approved by Council, 2nd reading

Final act signed

End of procedure in Parliament

Final act published in Official Journal

Procedure completed

COM(1997)0478

2051

2094

A4-0326/1998

=

T4-0637/1998

12872/1/1998

A4-0068/1999

[

T4-0212/1999

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary


https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=1997&nu_doc=478
http://register.consilium.europa.eu/content/out?lang=EN&typ=SET&i=SMPL&ROWSPP=25&RESULTSET=1&NRROWS=500&DOC_LANCD=EN&ORDERBY=DOC_DATE+DESC&CONTENTS=2051*&MEET_DATE=27/11/1997
http://register.consilium.europa.eu/content/out?lang=EN&typ=SET&i=SMPL&ROWSPP=25&RESULTSET=1&NRROWS=500&DOC_LANCD=EN&ORDERBY=DOC_DATE+DESC&CONTENTS=2094*&MEET_DATE=18/05/1998
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